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StadsCafe

Hot drinks

Coffee / Large coffee
Espresso / Double espresso
Cafe au lait =

Cappuccino =

Flat white =

Latte macchiato

Chai latte =

Tea

Fresh mint tea

Fresh ginger-lemon tea
Hot chocolate
Whipped cream
Babyccino

+ Decaf + € 0,50
+ Shot of vanilla or caramel syrup + € 0,50
% Oat milk + € 0,40

You can find a variety of sweets
at the counter.

Quick bite

Panini cheese

Panini ham & cheese

Panini LOC (cheese & onion)
Pumpkin soup

Soup of the moment
Sausage roll

Yoghurt, granola and fresh fruit
Croissant

Croissant with jam

Croissant with cheese
“Borrelnootjes”
“Bitterballen” (4)
“Oesterzwambitterballen” (4)

LocHal StadsCafé

€1,80/€3,30
€2,25/€3,50
€ 3,50
€2,95
€3,85
€3,45
€3,75
€1,80
€3,25
€3,25
€ 3,50
€0,50
€2,00

€ 3,50
€4,00
€4,00
€4,50
€4,50
€ 3,00
€ 6,00
€1,50
€2,00
€2,50
€2,00
€ 3,00
€ 3,00

Cold drinks

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola zero
Fanta

Chaudfontaine sparkling / still
Ginger beer

Bitter lemon

Tonic

Fuze Tea sparkling / green
Rivella

Apple juice

Orange juice

Chocolate milk

Fristi

Milk

Kids lemonade

A variety of juices from Schulp

SoOf lemonades

- lemon, mint and apple

- rose, cardamom and pear
- carrot and ginger

SoOf Ice Tea

- lime, mint and grape

Fancy a glass of wine or beer?
Ask our staff.

We are sorry to inform you, we do not

accept credit cards.
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€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,80
€2,00
€0,50
€ 3,50
€3,25

€ 3,50
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Mushroom ragout
Chestnut mushroom, Parmesan
served on a small baguette

Mackerel sandwich
Mackerel, egg & cornichons

Carpaccio with pestomayonnaise
Carpaccio, pine nuts, Parmesan
served on a small baguette

Avocado sandwich*
Avocado, roasted chickpeas & tahini

Gorgonzola salad
Gorgonzola, grapes & walnuts
served with toast and butter

Grilled cheese sandwich with kimchi
Mature cheese, kimchi & sriracha mayonnaise

Grilled cheese sandwich of the moment
See chalkboard at the bar

Pumpkin soup*
Served with toast and butter
- with cream + €0,50

Soup of the moment
Served with toast and butter

Meat croquettes
Two croquettes served with bread
served with mustard or mayonnaise

Mushroom croquettes*
Two croquettes (Zuiderzwam) served with bread
served with mustard or mayonnaise

Shrimp croquettes
Two croquettes served with bread
served with cocktail sauce

Choose between brown or white bread

Gluten free + €0,50
*Vegan

Allergies? Inform our staff.

LocHal StadsCafé

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€8,00

€4,50

€4,50

€9,00

€10,50

€12,50

Getting hungry?
You can take all our food and drinks
to your study booth.

For the little ones

Kids sandwich €2,50
(until 12 years old)
With cheese or jam
Grilled cheese sandwich €4,00

(until 12 years old)
With cheese or ham and cheese
served with ketchup and mini marshmallows

We are sorry to inform you, we do not
accept credit cards.
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