

# Hot drinks

Coffee / Large coffee	€ 1,80 / €
Espresso / Double espresso	€ 2,25 / €
Cafe au lait *	€ 3,50
Cappuccino *	€ 2,95
Flat white *	€ 3,85
Latte macchiato *	€ 3,45
Chai latte *	€ 3,75
Tea	€ 1,80
Fresh mint tea	€ 3,25
Fresh ginger-lemon tea	€ 3,25
Hot chocolate	€ 3,50
Whipped cream	€ 0,50
Babyccino	€ 2,00

- + Decaf + € 0,50
- + Shot of vanilla or caramel syrup + € 0,50
- \* Oat milk + € 0,40

You can find a variety of sweets at the counter.

# Quick bite

Panini cheese	€ 3,50
Panini ham & cheese	€ 4,00
Panini LOC (cheese & onion)	€ 4,00
Pumpkin soup	€ 4,50
Soup of the moment	€ 4,50
Sausage roll	€ 3,00
Yoghurt, granola and fresh fruit	€ 6,00
Croissant	€ 1,50
Croissant with jam	€ 2,00
Croissant with cheese	€ 2,50
"Borrelnootjes"	€ 2,00
"Bitterballen" (4)	€ 3,00
"Oesterzwambitterballen" (4)	€ 3,00



# Cold drinks

Coca-Cola / Coca-Cola zero	€ 2,80
Fanta	€ 2,80
Chaudfontaine sparkling / still	€ 2,80
Ginger beer	€ 2,80
Bitter lemon	€ 2,80
Tonic	€ 2,80
Fuze Tea sparkling / green	€ 2,80
Rivella	€ 2,80
Apple juice	€ 2,80
Orange juice	€ 2,80
Chocolate milk	€ 2,80
Fristi	€ 2,80
Milk	€ 2,00
Kids lemonade	€ 0,50
A variety of juices from Schulp	€ 3,50
SoOf lemonades	€ 3,25
- lemon, mint and apple	
- rose, cardamom and pear	
- carrot and ginger SoOf Ice Tea	€ 3,50
- lime, mint and grape	22,20
, , ,	

Fancy a glass of wine or beer? Ask our staff.

We are sorry to inform you, we do not accept credit cards.

# StadsCafé

# **Until 15.00**

Mushroom ragout	€ 8,00
Chestnut mushroom, Parmesan	
served on a small baguette	
Mackerel sandwich	€8,00
Mackerel, egg & cornichons	,

Getting hungry? You can take all our food and drinks to your study booth.

Mackerel, egg & cornicnons	
Carpaccio with pestomayonnaise Carpaccio, pine nuts, Parmesan served on a small baguette	€ 8,00
Avocado sandwich* Avocado, roasted chickpeas & tahini	€ 8,00



•	
Gorgonzola salad	€ 8,00
Gorgonzola, grapes & walnuts	
served with toast and butter	

#### Grilled cheese sandwich of the moment € 8,00 See chalkboard at the bar

Grilled cheese sandwich with kimchi

Mature cheese, kimchi & sriracha mayonnaise

Pumpkin soup*	€ 4,50
Served with toast and butter	
- with cream $+ \neq 0.50$	

Soup of the moment	€ 4,50
Served with toast and butter	

Meat croquettes	€ 9,00
Two croquettes served with bread	

served men mastara or mayormaise	
Mushroom croquettes*	€ 10.50

Mushroom croquettes*	€ 10,50
Two croquettes (Zuiderzwam) served with bread	

served marmustard or mayormaise	
Shrimp croquettes	€ 12,50

Two croquettes served with bread served with cocktail sauce €

Choose between brown or white bread Gluten free + €0,50 \* Vegan

served with mustard or mayonnaise

served with mustard or mayonnaise

Allergies? Inform our staff.

# For the little ones

With cheese or ham and cheese

Kids sandwich

(until 12 years old)

With cheese or jam	
Grilled cheese sandwich	€ 4,00
(until 12 years old)	

€ 2,50

We are sorry to inform you, we do not accept credit cards.

served with ketchup and mini marshmallows

€ 8,00